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Hdd Sata 2TB 7200RPM
6GB/S/256MB HDWD320UZSVA

Toshiba

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Pojemnos¢ dysku HDD

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Rozmiar pamieci bufora
Objetnos¢ brutto

Ekran dotykowy
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Wysokos¢

Szerokos¢

Form Factor

ManufacturerCode

Nazwa rodziny dyskéw twardych
llos¢ w opakowaniu

Predkos$¢ obrotowa

Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height

Gtebokos¢

255,01 zt
Dostepny
24 godziny
1386204
2TB

www.toshiba-storage.com/pr
oducts/toshiba-internal-hard-
drives-p300/?pdf

256 MB
0.0004253 cubm
Tak

0.44 kg

HDS

10.5cm

2.7 cm

0.15

26.1 mm

101.85 mm

ng, Gunn
HDWD320UZSVA
P300

1

7200 rpm

0.44 kg
84717050

15cm

0.44 kg
0.105
0.027

147 mm
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Opis produktu
TOSHIBA P300 Desktop PC Hard Drive

Toshiba’s 3.5-inch P300 Desktop PC Hard Drive delivers a high performance for everyday home or office computing needs.
With its two-stage actuator, you can count on smooth, responsive processing power. In addition, your data and media are
secured with a loading ramp design to prevent data loss or drive wear and tear. The P300 is available in capacities up to 6TB.

Use for:

» Desktop workstations
¢ All-in-one PCs

* Desktop PCs

* External enclosures

+ 3.5" SATA Hard Drive
+ 7200 rpm /5400 rpm
+ 64/128 MB buffer
+ Advanced Format
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